« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35313

Division: 11UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Sunday, March 20, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) CSA Huntersville King

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11

001
010
011
015
016
017
018
002
021
030
004
043
006
062
007
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Bradford DP 03a

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (11U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(11U) CSA Huntersville King

Name Goals Misconduct
Parker Dodd

Shomit Shinde
Dylan Simon Medina
Hudson Rourk
Jona Yang

Gage Scire
Benjamin Wilburn
Nolan Zambrano
Aston Granetzke
Muhammad Shaik
Austin Bender
Luca De Pouli
Naveen Douglas
John Leppert
Darius Gause
Paxton Federice

Maxwell Avett

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (11U) CSA North Broncos Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Jayden Lopez Cirio

010 Esteban Sandoval Salinas
011 Jacob Rodriguez

014 Henry Peralta Hermenegildo
015 Axel Flores De La Rosa
018 Eddie Espinoza

020 Ociel Torres Alvarez
022 Iker Casillas Estrada
023 Christopher Cruzalta Lara
027 Uziel Castro Nava

004 Zeus Patricio Anorve
005 Caleb Arredondo

006 Jayden Arellanes Figueroa
007 Luis Carachure

008 Jason Lira Segovia

009 Sergio Rodriguez Segovia

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




